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JUDGE: NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

26-W-723

25-W-8736

26-W-546

26-W-195

26-W-680

1

2
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4
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ANTONINO, JESUS 

CLARK, JASON LEE 

CLEVENGER, JACOB 

COLLIER, JOHN SCOTT 

FONSECA, RAFAEL CARICIO 

BICEK, ALEXIS 

HUTTON, ANDREW 

EVERSOLE, JOSHUA 

CLAUSEN, NICHOLAS 

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

ARCA, ALEJANDRO 

AUSTIN, LAURA E 

AUSTIN, LAURA E 

MILLER II, ADAM H 

FORD, DOUGLAS D 

BATTERY - FAMILY VIOLENCE

CRUELTY TO CHILD-THIRD DEGREE

SIMPLE BATTERY-DOMESTIC

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

BURGLARY-1ST DEGREE

THEFT BY TAKING <1500

911 OBSTRUCTION

BATTERY

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POS FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON

THEFT BY DECEPTION <1500

POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT

POINT NOT WITHIN IN CROSSWALK

POSSESSING OR CARRYING A HANDGUN/LONG

BATTERY - FAMILY VIOLENCE

FALSE IMPRISONMENT

4

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS
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09:00
AM
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SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COURT TIME:

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROB CAUSE/BOND REDUCTION

001127296

000867414

001127145

001088394

001127248
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26-W-1258

25-W-7079

26-W-1278
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8

HUBBERT, KEATON 

PETERS, DENZEL MALIK 

ZARATE, ANGEL PABLO 

BENNETT, JEREMIAH 

PYLE, BRIAN 

SOLIS CONTRERAS, BRANDY 

SMYRNA POLICE DEPARTMNET

NO LONGER EMPLOYED BY

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

MADDEN, LEAH DAVIS 

FAJARDO, RAMON JAVIER 

GARCIA, HAROLD B 

BATTERY - FAMILY VIOLENCE

FALSE IMPRISONMENT CONFINE

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

LOITERING/PROWLING

DISCHARGE WEAPON NEAR STREET

CRIMINAL DAMAGE 2ND DEGREE

POS F/A/KNIFE DUR COM FELONY

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

MINORS/ALCOHOL/POS/FURN

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

OPEN CONTAINER

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

AFX MATERIAL RDC LIGHT

DRIVING WRONG SIDE OF ROAD

POS F/A/KNIFE DUR COM FELONY

3

3

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS

CTS

CTS

09:00
AM

M
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F

M

M

F
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F

M

M

M

F

M

M

F

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COURT TIME:

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

001127741

001126806

001123253


